MBRB1530CT - MBRB1545CT
Document number: DS13015 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 4
May 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
MBRB1530CT - MBRB1545CT
  15A SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER

• Polarity: See Diagram
• Weight: 1.7 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Device Packaging Shipping
MBRB1530CT-T D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
MBRB1535CT-T D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
MBRB1540CT-T D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
MBRB1545CT-T D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes
 2. For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
Top View
MBRB15XXCT = Product Type Marking Code Where
      xx = 30, 35, 40 or 45, Depending on Device Type
       = Manufacturers’ Code Marking
YWW = Date Code Marking
Y = Last Digit of Year (ex: 2 for 2002)